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10th Term (12.05.2022-14.08.2022)		Wednesday 3-4 pm and Thursday 1-2, 2-3 pm
	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	12.05.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Thalassaemia
	Dr. CW

	
	2-3 pm
	Acquired haemolytic anaemia
	Dr. CW

	18.05.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Introduction to liver pathology
	Dr. TGL

	19.05.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Hepatitis
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Toxin induced liver cell injury
	Dr. TGL

	25.05.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Continuous Assessment
	

	26.05.2022Thu
	1-2 pm
	Continuous Assessment
	

	
	2-3 pm
	Continuous Assessment
	

	01.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Circulatory disturbances and tumours of the liver
	Dr. TGL

	02.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Pancreatico-billary disorders
	Dr.KBR

	
	2-3 pm
	Causes of lymphadenopathy and splenomegaly
	Dr. IL

	08.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Lymphoma
	Dr. DH

	09.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Liver pathology tutorial
	All

	
	2-3 pm
	Glomerular disease I
	Dr. TGL

	15.06.2022  Wed
	3-4 pm
	Introduction to disorders of myeloid stem cell, leukaemia and myelodysplastic syndrome
	Dr. CW

	16.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Glomerular disease II
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Myeloproliferative neoplasia
	Dr. DH

	22.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Glomerular disease III
	Dr. TGL

	23.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Tubulointerstitial disease  I
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Renal cystic diseases
	Dr. KBR

	29.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Tubulointerstitial disease II
	Dr. TGL

	30.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Tumours of the renal system
	Dr. KBR

	
	2-3 pm
	Multiple myeloma
	Dr. DH

	06.07.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Introduction to defects of haemostasis
	Dr.CW

	07.07.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Breast pathology I
	Dr.TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Breast pathology II
	Dr.TGL

	13.07.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Public Holiday
	

	14.07.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Female genital tract I
	Dr TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Haemophilia and Thrombophilia
	Dr.DH

	18.07.2022 Mon
	1-4 pm
	CKD-CIL
	

	20.07.2022 Wed
	1-5 pm
	CKD-CIL
	

	21.07.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	CKD-CIL
	

	
	2-3 pm
	CKD-CIL
	

	27.07.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Pathological basis of CKD
	Dr.IL

	28.07.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	To be notified later
	

	
	2-3 pm
	To be notified later
	

	03.08.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Female genital tract II
	Dr.TGL

	04.08.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Renal tutorial
	All

	
	2-3 pm
	Male genital tract I
	Dr.TGL

	10.08.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Male genital tract II
	Dr.TGL

	11.08.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Public Holiday
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10th Term (12.05.2022-14.08.2022)				Monday 1–3, pm
Venue: TBD

	
Date
	
Time
	
Practical / Lecture
	
Lecturer

	16.05.2022 Mon

	1 – 3 pm


	Public Holiday
	



	23.05.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm
	Exam week 
	

	30.05.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Haematology II(Haemolytic Anaemia I )
	Dr. DH

	06.06.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Exam week
	

	13.06.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Gastrointestinal system I( Oesophagus, TB of SI, peptic ulcer)

	Dr.TGL

	
	
	Gastrointestinal system II( tumours of large intestine)
	

	20.06.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Liver pathology(Fatty liver, cirrhosis)
	Dr. IL

	27.06.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Haematology III(Haemolytic Anaemia II )
	Dr. CW

	04.07.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Reticuloendothelial system(lymphoma) 
	Dr. KBR

	11.07.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Haematology IV (Leukaemias)
	Dr.DH

	18.07.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	CKD-CIL student presentations
	

	21.07.2022 Thu
	1 –3 pm

	Renal macroscopy and renal microscopy
Data interpretation ( CKD-CIL)

	Dr. TGL
Dr.KBR
Dr.DH

	01.08.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Breast Pathology (benign and malignant tumours)
	Dr.KBR

	08.08.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Female genital tract
	Dr.IL
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